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編號 單位 姓名 靶位 70公尺 70公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
1015 國立臺灣師範大學 魏均珩 25A 334 336 670 1
1040 輔仁大學Ａ隊 陳信夫 20C 330 336 666 2 30
1005 國立東華大學 田　剛 15A 333 333 666 3 28
1014 國立臺灣師範大學 彭士誠 24A 332 328 660 4
1041 輔仁大學Ａ隊 張偉祥 21C 331 325 656 5
1029 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 王元靖 24B 335 320 655 6
1018 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 陳增倫 13B 322 327 649 7 23 8
1023 國立體育大學Ａ隊 王厚傑 18B 328 321 649 8 23 5
1019 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 曾華賢 14B 318 330 648 9 27
1001 國立中正大學 林奕暘 11A 322 326 648 10 22
1025 國立體育大學Ａ隊 高浩文 20B 332 315 647 11
1036 國立臺灣體育運動大學 宇聖華 16C 323 321 644 12 22
1031 新竹教育大學 李忠桓 11C 322 322 644 13 20
1026 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 徐昱琦 21B 317 325 642 14 22
1028 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 余冠燐 23B 320 322 642 15 8
1034 新竹教育大學 侯栩勝 14C 308 333 641 16 23
1022 國立體育大學Ａ隊 黃駿皓 17B 316 325 641 17 21
1013 國立臺灣師範大學 俞昊均 23A 322 314 636 18 24
1016 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 吳昆霖 11B 319 317 636 19 16
1002 國立中正大學 張峻豪 12A 313 323 636 20 14
1035 國立臺灣體育運動大學 歐治邦 15C 317 318 635 21
1027 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 林鑫民 22B 321 313 634 22
1021 臺北市立大學Ｂ隊 林奕峰 16B 315 316 631 23
1038 國立臺灣體育運動大學 黃國堡 18C 320 310 630 24
1024 國立體育大學Ａ隊 羅偉旻 19B 316 313 629 25 22
1037 國立臺灣體育運動大學 鐘幃瀚 17C 315 314 629 26 18
1017 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 李宗旻 12B 316 310 626 27
1012 國立臺灣師範大學 吳昆燁 22A 322 299 621 28
1043 輔仁大學Ｂ隊 詹齊恩 23C 310 308 618 29
1039 輔仁大學Ａ隊 謝仲豪 19C 313 303 616 30
1008 國立東華大學 彭上澤 18A 314 300 614 31

1011 國立暨南國際大學 陳昱智 21A 314 291 605 32

1030 國立體育大學Ｃ隊 張宗善 25B 303 292 595 33

1033 新竹教育大學 吳信謙 13C 296 298 594 34
1009 國立暨南國際大學 鄭銓恩 19A 303 289 592 35
1007 國立東華大學 錢奕融 17A 297 290 587 36
1010 國立暨南國際大學 沈家丞 20A 298 287 585 37
1020 臺北市立大學Ｂ隊 郭政賢 15B 279 304 583 38
1003 國立中正大學 洪晉宏 13A 258 316 574 39
1042 輔仁大學Ａ隊 陳享宣 22C 277 289 566 40
1006 國立東華大學 劉偉慶 16A 291 272 563 41
1004 國立中正大學 張晉誠 14A 281 275 556 42
1044 明志科技大學 趙守稚 24C 260 284 544 43
1032 新竹教育大學 古元翔 12C 0 0 0 44
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2002 中華大學 譚雅婷 2A 334 338 672 1
2023 國立體育大學Ａ隊 林佳恩 3C 333 328 661 2
2024 國立體育大學Ａ隊 張心怡 4C 323 333 656 3
2022 國立體育大學Ａ隊 楊念綉 2C 324 323 647 4
2004 中華大學 喻亭妍 4A 319 326 645 5
2001 中華大學 林詩嘉 1A 321 319 640 6
2021 國立體育大學Ａ隊 李伊婷 1C 325 314 639 7
2010 新竹教育大學 李芳宜 10A 320 317 637 8
2016 國立臺灣師範大學 常宜珊 6B 304 318 622 9
2014 國立臺灣師範大學 陳玫翎 4B 304 308 612 10
2028 臺北市立大學 陳嘉敏 8C 305 306 611 11
2019 國立臺灣體育運動大學 劉曉菁 9B 312 296 608 12
2029 臺北市立大學 黃珮瑄 9C 286 318 604 13
2027 臺北市立大學 蔡欣惟 7C 299 303 602 14
2025 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 張慈晏 5C 299 301 600 15
2018 國立臺灣體育運動大學 陳盈貞 8B 305 294 599 16
2013 國立暨南國際大學 陳怡瑄 3B 300 298 598 17
2020 國立臺灣體育運動大學 張嘉純 10B 293 298 591 18
2005 國立中正大學 陳欣宜 5A 296 294 590 19
2017 國立臺灣體育運動大學 柯乃綺 7B 293 284 577 20
2006 國立中正大學 呂家緯 6A 284 283 567 21
2012 國立暨南國際大學 曾佑紫 2B 293 273 566 22
2009 國立東華大學 陳宣含 9A 276 283 559 23
2011 國立暨南國際大學 周晏平 1B 271 269 540 24
2026 臺北市立大學 劉芝綺 6C 255 283 538 25
2015 國立臺灣師範大學 蔡玉霞 5B 290 240 530 26
2003 中華大學 鄧嘉慧 3A 258 270 528 27 7
2007 國立中正大學 張嘉伊 7A 266 262 528 28 3
2008 國立中正大學 鄭婉廷 8A 0 0 0 29
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23A 國立臺灣師範大學 俞昊均 322 314 636 18 1

24A 國立臺灣師範大學 彭士誠 332 328 660 4 1
25A 國立臺灣師範大學 魏均珩 334 336 670 1 1

國立臺灣師範大學 0 0 0 0 0 1

21B 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 徐昱琦 317 325 642 14 2
22B 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 林鑫民 321 313 634 22 2
23B 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 余冠燐 320 322 642 15 2

24B 國立體育大學Ｂ隊 王元靖 335 320 655 6 2

19C 輔仁大學Ａ隊 謝仲豪 313 303 616 30 3
20C 輔仁大學Ａ隊 陳信夫 330 336 666 2 3
21C 輔仁大學Ａ隊 張偉祥 331 325 656 5 3

22C 輔仁大學Ａ隊 陳享宣 277 289 566 40 3

17B 國立體育大學Ａ隊 黃駿皓 316 325 641 17 4
18B 國立體育大學Ａ隊 王厚傑 328 321 649 8 4
19B 國立體育大學Ａ隊 羅偉旻 316 313 629 25 4

20B 國立體育大學Ａ隊 高浩文 332 315 647 11 4

11B 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 吳昆霖 319 317 636 19 5
12B 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 李宗旻 316 310 626 27 5

13B 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 陳增倫 322 327 649 7 5

14B 臺北市立大學Ａ隊 曾華賢 318 330 648 9 5

15C 國立臺灣體育運動大學 歐治邦 317 318 635 21 6
16C 國立臺灣體育運動大學 宇聖華 323 321 644 12 6
17C 國立臺灣體育運動大學 鐘幃瀚 315 314 629 26 6

18C 國立臺灣體育運動大學 黃國堡 320 310 630 24 6

11C 新竹教育大學 李忠桓 322 322 644 13 7
12C 新竹教育大學 古元翔 0 0 0 44 7
13C 新竹教育大學 吳信謙 296 298 594 34 7

14C 新竹教育大學 侯栩勝 308 333 641 16 7

15A 國立東華大學 田　剛 333 333 666 3 8
16A 國立東華大學 劉偉慶 291 272 563 41 8
17A 國立東華大學 錢奕融 297 290 587 36 8

18A 國立東華大學 彭上澤 314 300 614 31 8

11A 國立中正大學 林奕暘 322 326 648 10 9
12A 國立中正大學 張峻豪 313 323 636 20 9
13A 國立中正大學 洪晉宏 258 316 574 39 9

14A 國立中正大學 張晉誠 281 275 556 42 9

19A 國立暨南國際大學 鄭銓恩 303 289 592 35 10
20A 國立暨南國際大學 沈家丞 298 287 585 37 10
21A 國立暨南國際大學 陳昱智 314 291 605 32 10

22A 國立臺灣師範大學 吳昆燁 322 299 621 28 10

1858 9

1818 10

1909 6

1879 7

1867 8

1938 3

1937 4

1933 5
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1966 1

1939 2
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1C 國立體育大學Ａ隊 李伊婷 325 314 639 7 1

2C 國立體育大學Ａ隊 楊念綉 324 323 647 4 1

3C 國立體育大學Ａ隊 林佳恩 333 328 661 2 1

4C 國立體育大學Ａ隊 張心怡 323 333 656 3 1

1A 中華大學 林詩嘉 321 319 640 6 2

2A 中華大學 譚雅婷 334 338 672 1 2

3A 中華大學 鄧嘉慧 258 270 528 27 2

4A 中華大學 喻亭妍 319 326 645 5 2

6C 臺北市立大學 劉芝綺 255 283 538 25 3
7C 臺北市立大學 蔡欣惟 299 303 602 14 3
8C 臺北市立大學 陳嘉敏 305 306 611 11 3

9C 臺北市立大學 黃珮瑄 286 318 604 13 3

7B 國立臺灣體育運動大學 柯乃綺 293 284 577 20 4
8B 國立臺灣體育運動大學 陳盈貞 305 294 599 16 4
9B 國立臺灣體育運動大學 劉曉菁 312 296 608 12 4

10B 國立臺灣體育運動大學 張嘉純 293 298 591 18 4

4B 國立臺灣師範大學 陳玫翎 304 308 612 10 5
5B 國立臺灣師範大學 蔡玉霞 290 240 530 26 5
6B 國立臺灣師範大學 常宜珊 304 318 622 9 5

國立臺灣師範大學 0 0 0 0 0 5

1B 國立暨南國際大學 周晏平 271 269 540 24 6
2B 國立暨南國際大學 曾佑紫 293 273 566 22 6
3B 國立暨南國際大學 陳怡瑄 300 298 598 17 6

國立暨南國際大學 0 0 0 0 0 6

5A 國立中正大學 陳欣宜 296 294 590 19 7
6A 國立中正大學 呂家緯 284 283 567 21 7
7A 國立中正大學 張嘉伊 266 262 528 28 7

8A 國立中正大學 鄭婉廷 0 0 0 29 7

1817 3

1798 4
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1964 1

1957 2

1685 7

1764 5

1704 6
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國立體育大學 王元靖 335 320 655 6 1

國立體育大學 林佳恩 333 328 661 2 1

國立臺灣師範大學 魏均珩 334 336 670 1 2

國立臺灣師範大學 常宜珊 304 318 622 9 2

新竹教育大學 李忠桓 322 322 644 13 3

新竹教育大學 李芳宜 320 317 637 8 3

臺北市立大學 陳增倫 322 327 649 7 4

臺北市立大學 陳嘉敏 305 306 611 11 4

國立臺灣體育運動大學 宇聖華 323 321 644 12 5

國立臺灣體育運動大學 劉曉菁 312 296 608 12 5

國立中正大學 林奕暘 322 326 648 10 6

國立中正大學 陳欣宜 296 294 590 19 6

國立東華大學 田　剛 333 333 666 3 7

國立東華大學 陳宣含 276 283 559 23 7

國立暨南國際大學 陳昱智 314 291 605 32 8

國立暨南國際大學 陳怡瑄 300 298 598 17 8

103年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

大專組 混雙排名賽

1316 1

1252 5

1292 2

1281 3

1260 4

1225 7

1203 8

1238 6
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